
Pos 

DJA 

1 

2 

DJB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DKA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DP1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

411 

249 

570 

443 

536 

346 

415 

71 

365 

100 

387 

467 

353 

366 

173 

168 

537 

115 

164 

305 

113 

107 

404 

437 

34 

278 

G25 

141 

427 

390 

347 

9 

553 

G20 

G24 

Name 

Lenthe Jansen 

Feline Solleveld 

Pauline Tas 

Nanette de Boon 

Nouschka Steenks 

Jolijn Solleveld 

Maaike Helleman 

Elin Lamain 

Lisa de Koster 

Tippi Verbree 

Maud Moret 

Noortje Valkenburg 

Mirthe Wijnakker 

Yfke Vreeken 

Ellie Bartholomeeussen 

Liese van der Laan 

Felice Koutstaal 

Sara van der Goes 

Tirza Stenneke 

Anna Meulmeester 

Emilie Biaumet 

Nienke Molleman 

Dionne Verkleij 

Jeanne Geelkerken 

Liene Peenstra 

Fenne Valentijn 

Kelsy Mulckhuyse 

Sanne Kool 

Lisa Meeuwissen 

Vivienne Bodijn 

Roos Toonen 

Aiden van der Mark 

Aimée Meijer 

Olivia Geelkerken 

Jaelyn Silva 

Class 

DJA 

DJA 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

12.845 

13.019 

12.112 

12.508 

12.680 

12.824 

12.893 

12.978 

13.293 

13.337 

13.443 

13.448 

13.463 

12.425 

12.708 

12.800 

12.957 

12.976 

12.998 

13.001 

13.025 

13.158 

13.242 

13.256 

13.419 

13.568 

13.630 

13.763 

13.811 

14.132 

13.465 

13.512 

13.557 

13.762 

13.870 

Diff 

1.505 

1.679 

0.772 

1.168 

1.340 

1.484 

1.553 

1.638 

1.953 

1.997 

2.103 

2.108 

2.123 

1.085 

1.368 

1.460 

1.617 

1.636 

1.658 

1.661 

1.685 

1.818 

1.902 

1.916 

2.079 

2.228 

2.290 

2.423 

2.471 

2.792 

2.125 

2.172 

2.217 

2.422 

2.530 

Gap 

0.021 

0.018 

0.011 

0.058 

0.016 

0.024 

0.015 

0.002 

0.037 

0.044 

0.022 

0.005 

0.015 

0.024 

0.028 

0.092 

0.064 

0.019 

0.020 

0.003 

0.006 

0.003 

0.027 

0.002 

0.001 

0.011 

0.041 

0.001 

0.048 

0.112 

0.002 

0.020 

0.045 

0.003 

0.059 
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Pos 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DP2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DP3 

1 

2 

HJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

HJB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

HKA 

No. 

207 

552 

176 

619 

574 

548 

403 

399 

G7 

557 

112 

301 

435 

32 

228 

462 

102 

605 

587 

317 

412 

110 

523 

542 

529 

69 

251 

29 

160 

166 

87 

94 

48 

Name 

Maud van Roon 

Rosalie van den Brink 

Rosan Oosterlaken 

Indra Bouwman 

Jane van Nierop 

Meijke Vijverberg 

Valerie Broere 

Arwen Stam 

Lily Mulckhuyse 

Mae Heemskerk 

Alice Biaumet 

Thijsje Van Vondel 

Celine van Laar 

Jolie Meijer 

Lindy Bezemer 

Ilvy Rijsterborgh 

Lois den Heijer 

Evie Vijverberg 

Anouschka Belt Buitenhuis 

Fabienne Broere 

Teije Hekkema 

Aidan Verhoeve 

Niels Pennings 

Matthijs Wijk 

Julian Broos 

Thijs Breugem 

Ids Witkamp 

Björn Bouwman 

Kian Van Nierop 

Jort van Diemen 

Koen Roeloffzen 

Sverre Peenstra 

Thomas Steele 

Class 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP2 

DP2 

DP2 

DP2 

DP2 

DP2 

DP2 

DP2 

DP2 

DP2 

DP3 

DP3 

HJA 

HJA 

HJA 

HJA 

HJA 

HJB 

HJB 

HJB 

HJB 

HJB 

HJB 

HJB 

HJB 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

13.883 

14.153 

14.188 

14.226 

14.681 

14.861 

15.001 

15.155 

13.421 

13.943 

14.581 

14.636 

14.954 

15.278 

15.508 

16.206 

16.484 

16.784 

14.908 

15.577 

11.340 

11.431 

11.515 

11.856 

12.101 

11.924 

12.269 

12.450 

12.539 

12.637 

12.664 

12.864 

13.492 

Diff 

2.543 

2.813 

2.848 

2.886 

3.341 

3.521 

3.661 

3.815 

2.081 

2.603 

3.241 

3.296 

3.614 

3.938 

4.168 

4.866 

5.144 

5.444 

3.568 

4.237 

0.091 

0.175 

0.516 

0.761 

0.584 

0.929 

1.110 

1.199 

1.297 

1.324 

1.524 

2.152 

Gap 

0.013 

0.021 

0.035 

0.038 

0.045 

0.027 

0.047 

0.154 

0.058 

0.029 

0.055 

0.046 

0.123 

0.092 

0.629 

0.278 

0.300 

0.047 

0.069 

0.091 

0.084 

0.095 

0.018 

0.068 

0.147 

0.025 

0.031 

0.098 

0.027 

0.019 

0.027 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

HP1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

HP2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

HP3 

1 

No. 

55 

303 

195 

39 

301 

42 

325 

311 

186 

270 

184 

93 

240 

210 

W24 

136 

271 

115 

46 

182 

326 

287 

24 

Name 

Bjarne den Besten 

Leander Maas 

Jort van Vondel 

Sjoerd Nieuwenhuizen 

Moreno Koutstaal 

Laurens Nieuwenhuizen 

Tijn Schoonderwoerd 

Bas van den Brink 

Vincent Meulmeester 

Sven van Emmerik 

Tom Hartveld 

Thijs Hartveld 

Scott Berkelaar 

Jorn de Bruin 

Sem van Roest 

Kylian Bodijn 

Sam Scargo 

Senn Borst 

Casper Meulmeester 

Roan van Emmerik 

Ravi Rijsterborgh 

Aert van der Goes 

Izaak Stenneke 

Class 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP2 

HP2 

HP2 

HP2 

HP2 

HP2 

HP3 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

11.761 

12.083 

12.122 

13.215 

13.254 

13.421 

13.589 

13.753 

12.401 

12.878 

13.155 

13.418 

13.661 

13.759 

13.885 

14.233 

14.020 

14.276 

14.290 

14.552 

15.416 

16.862 

14.834 

Diff 

0.421 

0.743 

0.782 

1.875 

1.914 

2.081 

2.249 

2.413 

1.061 

1.538 

1.815 

2.078 

2.321 

2.419 

2.545 

2.893 

2.680 

2.936 

2.950 

3.212 

4.076 

5.522 

3.494 

Gap 

0.246 

0.159 

0.010 

0.057 

0.012 

0.002 

0.021 

0.092 

0.132 

0.014 

0.130 

0.081 

0.031 

0.006 

0.002 

0.007 

0.077 

0.043 

0.014 

0.262 

0.138 

0.078 

0.153 
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